
 

 

 

 
 
  

2024 Fees and charges 
 
 
STATIONERY  
 

On request from parents, we have agreed to supply stationery for the children. We are able to order in bulk and ensure that 
the classrooms have high quality items available for all the children throughout the year.  We will supply tissues, paper towels, 
wipes and sanitising gel, however we may require parent’s assistance to replenish these items throughout the year.  

This fee is payable ASAP at the beginning of the school year. 
 

One off Fee per child $60.00 

 
 

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS  
 

Your contributions ensure the provision of enriching learning experiences for your child.  We rely on every parent/carer to 
contribute and help support their child’s education. Many initiatives are heavily subsidised by the ESC to support our families.  
 

Per Child   $ 40.00 

 
 

It would be appreciated if contributions were paid at the beginning of the school year. We are 
happy to discuss setting up a payment plan, based on your individual circumstances, to assist 
with paying your fees and charges. Please call or see Kylie in the office to make arrangements. 
 
 

Monies collected via Contributions are used to fund: 
 

Materials/Resources for Art, Music, Drama and 
Cooking 

$20.00 

Sensory Resources $ 5.00 

Literacy Resources $ 5.00 

Phys. Ed. Resources $ 5.00 

Math Resources $ 5.00 

 
 

OTHER CHARGES 
                            

Additional charges that may occur throughout the year include: 
 
Notes will be sent home with specific details when events are planned. 
 

Activity Maximum cost 

Swimming / Hydrotherapy $ 60.00 

Interschool Sport $10.00 

Incursions/Excursions $100.00 

Year 6 Day Camp Activities $150.00 

Year 6 Graduation $ 60.00 

Community Access Program $150.00 

 

 

 

Payments can be made in cash or via Direct Deposit.  Our bank details are as follows: 
 

Merriwa Education Support Centre 
BSB: 066040   
Account No: 19907283 

MERRIWA EDUCATION SUPPORT CENTRE 

PH: 6206 2330 merriwa.esc@education.wa.edu.au 

67 BALTIMORE PARADE, MERRIWA WA 6030 

  


